 223 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  2  2016
NT122-10 NH122-10 10:1 3000 300 88% Opposite 1 251,96 F
NT122-12 NH122-12 12:1 3000 250 88% Opposite 1 251,96 F
NT122-15 NH122-15 15:1 3000 200 88% Opposite 1 251,96 F
NT122-18 NH122-18 18:1 3000 166 88% Opposite 1 251,96 F
NT122-24 NH122-24 24:1 3000 125 88% Opposite 1 251,96 F
NT122-27 NH122-27 27:1 3000 111 88% Opposite 1 251,96 F
NT122-SP NH122-SP 1:1 - 27:1 Special ratios from 1:1 to 27:1 1 329,31 F
Spur gear coaxial gearbox
- Ratios from 1:1 to 27:1 (other ratios available on request)
- Output backlash: N/A